
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
$11.50 1 $11.50 279.00 7500.0 $11.50 279.0 7221.0

$8.00 1 $8.00 200.00 7500.0 $8.00 479.0 7021.0

$7.50 1 $7.50 350.00 7500.0 $7.50 829.0 6671.0

$7.25 1 $7.25 1612.00 7500.0 $7.25 2441.0 5059.0

$7.20 1 $7.20 343.00 7500.0 $7.20 2784.0 4716.0

$7.00 2 $7.00 1733.00 7500.0 $7.00 4517.0 2983.0

$6.33 1 $6.33 420.00 7500.0 $6.33 4937.0 2563.0

1 $6.25 700.00 $6.25 7500.0 $6.25 4937.0 2563.0

$6.05 1 $6.05 574.00 6800.0 $6.05 5511.0 1289.0

1 $6.00 430.00 2 $6.00 569.00 6800.0 $6.00 6080.0 720.0

$5.50 2 $5.50 2163.00 6370.0 $5.50 8243.0 -1873.0

$5.40 1 $5.40 492.00 6370.0 $5.40 8735.0 -2365.0

$5.03 1 $5.03 520.00 6370.0 $5.03 9255.0 -2885.0

$5.01 3 $5.01 1800.00 6370.0 $5.01 11055.0 -4685.0

2 $5.00 839.00 1 $5.00 250.00 6370.0 $5.00 11305.0 -4935.0

1 $4.88 900.00 $4.88 5531.0 $4.88 11305.0 -5774.0

3 $4.50 488.00 1 $4.50 212.00 4631.0 $4.50 11517.0 -6886.0

$4.44 1 $4.44 3650.00 4143.0 $4.44 15167.0 -11024.0

$4.25 1 $4.25 1300.00 4143.0 $4.25 16467.0 -12324.0

$4.01 1 $4.01 400.00 4143.0 $4.01 16867.0 -12724.0

8 $4.00 1519.00 $4.00 4143.0 $4.00 16867.0 -12724.0

$3.01 1 $3.01 500.00 2624.0 $3.01 17367.0 -14743.0

2 $3.00 1021.0 1 $3.00 1000.0 2624.0 $3.00 18367.0 -15743.0

2 $2.00 1150.0 1 $2.00 200.0 1603.0 $2.00 18567.0 -16964.0

2 $1.00 453.0 1 $1.00 460.0 453.0 $1.00 19027.0 -18574.0

22 7500.0 27  19027.0
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